Technical Datasheet 11 April 2026
Tea Color Pear Shaped LED Bulb E27
This tea-colored, pear-shaped LED bulb provides a warm and inviting ambiance. Its unique
shape and tinted glass offer a vintage aesthetic combined with modern LED efficiency.
Product Overview
Vintage Aesthetic Meets LED Efficiency
This tea-colored, pear-shaped LED bulb combines a nostalgic vintage filament aesthetic with the modern energy efficiency of LED technology.
Designed to provide a warm and inviting ambiance, it is an ideal choice for decorative lighting in upscale homes, boutique restaurants, and retail
spaces. With a long operational lifespan and standard E27 base, this bulb offers a reliable and stylish solution for professional lighting upgrades.
Technical Specifications
Technical layout and model comparison for the tea-colored pear series.
Model Specifications
Model Diameter Wattage Output
TPC85-2W 85mm 2W 220lm
TPC85-4W 85mm 4W 440lm
TPC95-2W 95mm 2W 220lm
TPC95-4W 95mm 4W 440lm
TPC125-4W 125mm 4W 440lm
TPC125-6W 125mm 6W 660lm
Key Performance Indicators
110 lm/W
Efficacy
80 >
CRI (Ra)
20000 h
Lifespan
Electrical & Compatibility
Base Type E27
Operating Voltage AC220V
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Appearance
Finish
Tea-colored • Pear-shaped • Vintage Filament
Color Temperature 2700K, 6500K
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong